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Wichita Falls Market*
 Network Comparison

Facility

100.0%
of PPO Facilities

86.9%
of PPO Facilities

61.7%
of PPO Facilities

28.0%
of PPO Facilities

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Professional

100.0%
of PPO Professionals

93.6%
of PPO Professionals

71.1%
of PPO Professionals

18.9%
of PPO Professionals

Hospitals

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

15.4%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Ancillaries

100.0%

85.1%

56.4%

29.8%

Primary Care

100.0%

96.1%

79.0%

1.3%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Specialists

100.0%

92.1%

66.6%

28.8%

Provider Counts
Facility Professional

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier 353

1,327

1,747

1,867

30

66

93

107

Hospitals Ancillaries Primary Care Specialists

344

795

1,100

1,194

9

532

647

673

28

53

80

94

2

13

13

13

* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: 763, 764

.


