

Wichita Falls Market*

Network Comparison

	Facility	Network	Professional
П	100.0% of PPO Facilities	PPO	100.0% of PPO Professionals
	86.9% of PPO Facilities	Essentials	93.6% of PPO Professionals
	61.7% of PPO Facilities	Advantage	71.1% of PPO Professionals
	28.0% of PPO Facilities	Blue Premier	18.9% of PPO Professionals

Hospitals	Network	Ancillaries	Pri	imary Care	Network	Specialists
100.0%	PPO	100.0%		100.0%	PPO	100.0%
100.0%	Essentials	85.1%		96.1%	Essentials	92.1%
100.0%	Advantage	56.4%		79.0%	Advantage	66.6%
15.4%	Blue Premier	29.8%		1.3%	Blue Premier	28.8%

Provider Counts								
	Facility	Professional	Hospitals	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Specialists		
РРО	107	1,867	13	94	673	1,194		
Essentials	93	1,747	13	80	647	1,100		
Advantage	66	1,327	13	53	532	795		
Blue Premier	30	353	2	28	9	344		
* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: 763, 764								